1-4
Digital Video Server
DVS-8501D
H.264 Digital Video Decoder
w/ Smart Web Management
Features
Complies with H.264 compression technology
Provides high quality analog video and audio

Specifications
Digital Video Server
Order Information
Line card options:
DVS-8501D                 1 Channel H.264 Digital Video Decoder
(When ordering DVS-8501D, you must choose one of the
chassis options below)
FRM220-NMC Network managed card, support console
  RS-232 port and 10/100Base-T Ethernet port,
  w/Web, SNMP/MIB file
Chassis options:
FRM220-CH20           2U high, 19 inch, 20-slot managed rack chassis
FRM220-CH01/AC     Stand-alone type, 1-slot chassis (with VGA I/F)
  with internal AC 100-240V power supply
FRM220-CH01/DC     Stand-alone type, 1-slot chassis (with VGA I/F)
  with internal DC 18-72V power supply
Application
EoC
oax